Bib#
1. 116

Bib#
104

360
354
373
105
361

N oo g M w0 Nk

352

Bib#
1. 351

2. 397

Bib#
343

338
118

A w0 Dp R

405

Bib#
121

353
336
370
335
347
339
377

© © N o g > 0w N PR

376

Bib#
355

401
379
362

ag > w N oR

408

Fort Wayne Veterans Day 5K Run

Overall Male
Name Time Type
20:03.450

Marucci, Rob Runner

Male 14 and Under

Name Time Type

Mccarthy, Jason 20:49.770 Runner
Gongwer, lan 21:34.070 Runner
Doak, Patrick 24:29.110 Runner
Lehmkuhle, Jaxzen 25:30.830 Runner
Lehmkuhle, Zxavier 26:48.796 Runner
Gonzalez, Jaden 28:22.650 Runner
Doak, Christian 29:42.033 Runner
Male 20-29
Name Time Type
Day, Thomas 27:36.180 Runner
Spencer, Josh 41:40.360 Runner
Male 30-39
Name Time Type
Bruns, David 26:01.020 Runner
Beanland, Darren 26:25.320 Runner
Stauffer, Tim 41:59.376 Runner
Wank, Cory 53:43.476 Runner
Male 40-49
Name Time Type
Schultz, Jeff 22:15.130 Runner
Doak, Christian 25:00.583 Runner
Anderson, Scott 26:05.360 Runner
Konkler, Mathew 26:11.566 Runner
Ames, Travis 28:06.786 Runner
Chapla, Vasil 29:08.480 Runner
Beery, John 30:54.246 Runner
Mendez, David 33:42.106 Runner
Mechling, Kevin 35:28.620 Runner
Male 50-59
Name Time Type
Falcon, Ruben 21:10.086 Runner
Tinnel, Gary 25:31.000 Runner
Miller, K Randall 26:59.846 Runner
Gonzalez, Jorge 27:39.480 Runner
Weidler, Chris 29:19.543 Runner

Timed-Events.com

City

City

Huntertown

Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City

Yoder

Winamac

City

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Cicero
Lebanon

Bluffton

City

Goshen

Cromwell
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

© © N o

ag r w DN RE

o o~ w0 N

© N o g » W D PF

393
371
364
350

Bib#
400

Bib#
110

Bib#
348

Bib#
381

372
374
396
384

Bib#
342
387
407
404
391
363

Bib#
340

406
367
411
358
345
403
399

Roeger, Michael 31:49.170 Runner

Kos, Edmund 38:27.900 Runner

Gray, Phillip 39:03.940 Runner

Crosby, Phil 43:29.153 Runner
Male 60-69

Name Time Type

Stephenson, Rich 34:21.440 Runner

Male 70 and Above
Name Time Type
Frey, Ed 31:44.620

Runner

Overall Female
Name Time Type

Christman, Shelby 22:10.220 Runner

Female 14 and Under

Name Time Type
Minton, Ashlyn 22:14.736 Runner
Landwehr, Cobi 22:25.186 Runner
Leimkuhler, Ava 23:44.490 Runner
Ruden, Bella 25:35.560 Runner
Myers, Emily 56:24.146 Runner
Female 20-29

Name Time Type
Brockhouse, 25:55.190 Runner
Vanessa

Prindle, Amanda 25:56.723 Runner
Weadick, Christine 30:58.613 Runner
Wabhl, Sarena 34:38.720 Runner
Regan, Michelle 36:49.506 Runner
Gray, Kathy 39:05.243 Runner

Female 30-39

Name Time Type
Borne, Katharine 32:04.146 Runner
Wank, Pam 34:32.930 Runner
Huber, Joy 37:22.220 Runner
Wood, Karrie 39:38.110 Runner
Geyer, Susan 39:38.343 Runner
Carbaugh, Sally 47:12.670 Runner
Turner, Erin 50:31.300 Runner
Stauffer, Valerie 57:54.210 Runner

Printed: 11/12/2016 4:16:04 PM

Fort Wayne
New Haven
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City

Monroeville

City

City

Huntertown

City
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City

Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne
Goshen
Grabill
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City
Jamaica Plain
Winamac
Leo
Butler
Butler
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Page: 1 of 2



Female 40-49

Bib# Name Time
1. 386  Nygren, Nikki 26:32.870
2. 383 Myers, Carly 29:24.406
3. 346 Chapla, Erin 33:11.176
4. 409  Wilson, Jamie 35:56.596
5. 101 Miller, Michelle 43:19.310
6. 366 Harding, Kim 44:48.730
7. 392 Rehm, Michelle 47:13.496
8. 344  Calabresi, Aj 52:30.926
9. 380 Miller, Mandi 57:53.680
Female 50-99

Bib# Name Time
1. 388 Rank, Karen 28:49.586
2. 389 Rapp, Becky 29:22.820
3. 341 Brockhouse, Rita 31:34.880
4. 395 Ruden, Barbara 48:44.970
5. 410 Wood, Jeanette 50:32.160
Female 60-69

Bib# Name Time
1. 369 Kingsbury, Roxanne 31:13.170
2. 382  Murphy, Beverly 31:13.576
3. 375 Mcdonough, Luann 51:27.640
4. 349  Conley, Debra 51:28.390

Timed-Events.com

Fort Wayne Veterans Day 5K Run

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Van Wert
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Huntertown

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City
Van Wert
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

City
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Printed: 11/12/2016 4:16:04 PM

Page: 2 of 2



