## Fort Wayne Veterans Day 5K Run

		Ove	erall Male			6.	393	Roeger, Michael	31:49.170	Runner	Fort Wayne	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	7.	371	Kos. Edmund	38:27.900	Runner	New Haven	
1.	116	Marucci, Rob	20:03.450	Runner	<b>,</b>	8.	364	Gray, Phillip	39:03.940	Runner	Fort Wayne	
						9.	350	Crosby, Phil	43:29.153	Runner	Fort Wayne	
	Male 14 and Under				<b></b>						,	
1.	Bib# 104	Name Mccarthy, Jason	Time 20:49.770	Type Runner	City			<u>Ma</u>	ale 60-69			
2.	360		21:34.070		I be a facilities		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
2. 3.	354	Gongwer, lan  Doak, Patrick	24:29.110	Runner Runner	Huntertown Fort Wayne	1.	400	Stephenson, Rich	34:21.440	Runner	Monroeville	
4.	373	Lehmkuhle, Jaxzen	25:30.830	Runner	T OIL Wayne		Male 70 and Above					
5.	105	Lehmkuhle, Zxavier	26:48.796	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
6.	361	Gonzalez, Jaden	28:22.650	Runner	Fort Wayne	1.	110	Frey, Ed	31:44.620	Runner		
7.	352	Doak, Christian	29:42.033	Runner	Fort Wayne							
•	002	Boan, Omionari	20.12.000	ramor	ron wayne			<u>Over</u>	all Female			
		Ma	le 20-29				Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	348	Christman, Shelby	22:10.220	Runner	Huntertown	
1.	351	Day, Thomas	27:36.180	Runner	Fort Wayne			Female	14 and Und	der		
2.	397	Spencer, Josh	41:40.360	Runner	Fort Wayne		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
						1.	381	Minton, Ashlyn	22:14.736	Runner	Fort Wayne	
		<u>Ma</u>	<u>lle 30-39</u>			2.	372	Landwehr, Cobi	22:25.186	Runner	Fort Wayne	
1.	Bib# 343	Name Bruns, David	Time 26:01.020	Type Runner	City	3.	374	Leimkuhler, Ava	23:44.490	Runner	Fort Wayne	
1. 2.	338	Beanland, Darren				4.	396	Ruden, Bella	25:35.560	Runner	Fort Wayne	
2. 3.	118	,	26:25.320 41:59.376	Runner Runner	Yoder	5.	384	Myers, Emily	56:24.146	Runner	Fort Wayne	
3. 4.	405	Stauffer, Tim			14.0						·	
4.	405	405 Wank, Cory 53:43.476 Runner Winamac					<u>Female 20-29</u>					
		Male 40-49			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	342	Brockhouse, Vanessa	25:55.190	Runner	Fort Wayne	
1.	121	Schultz, Jeff	22:15.130	Runner		2.	387	Prindle, Amanda	25:56.723	Runner	Fort Wayne	
2.	353	Doak, Christian	25:00.583	Runner	Fort Wayne	3.	407	Weadick, Christine	30:58.613	Runner	Goshen	
3.	336	Anderson, Scott	26:05.360	Runner	Fort Wayne	4.	404	Wahl, Sarena	34:38.720	Runner	Grabill	
4.	370	Konkler, Mathew	26:11.566	Runner		5.	391	Regan, Michelle	36:49.506	Runner	Fort Wayne	
5.	335	Ames, Travis	28:06.786	Runner	Fort Wayne	6.	363	Gray, Kathy	39:05.243	Runner	Fort Wayne	
6.	347	Chapla, Vasil	29:08.480	Runner	Fort Wayne							
7.	339	Beery, John	30:54.246	Runner	Cicero			<u>Female 30-39</u>				
8.	377	Mendez, David	33:42.106	Runner	Lebanon	1.	Bib# 340	Name Borne, Katharine	Time 32:04.146	Type Runner	City Jamaica Plain	
9.	376	Mechling, Kevin	35:28.620	Runner	Bluffton	2.	406	Wank, Pam	34:32.930	Runner		
						3.	367	Huber, Joy	37:22.220	Runner	Winamac	
			<u>lle 50-59</u>				411	Wood, Karrie	39:38.110		Leo	
1.	Bib# 355	Name Falcon, Ruben	Time 21:10.086	Type	City	4.		•		Runner	Butler	
2.	401	Tinnel, Gary	25:31.000	Runner Runner	Goshen	5.	358	Geyer, Susan	39:38.343	Runner	Butler	
	379	Miller, K Randall	26:59.846		0	6.	345	Carbaugh, Sally	47:12.670	Runner	Fort Wayne	
3.				Runner	Cromwell	7.	403	Turner, Erin	50:31.300	Runner	Fort Wayne	
4. 5	362	Gonzalez, Jorge	27:39.480	Runner	Fort Wayne	8.	399	Stauffer, Valerie	57:54.210	Runner	Fort Wayne	
5.	408	Weidler, Chris	29:19.543	Runner	Fort Wayne							

## Fort Wayne Veterans Day 5K Run

Female 40-49												
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City							
1.	386	Nygren, Nikki	26:32.870	Runner	Van Wert							
2.	383	Myers, Carly	29:24.406	Runner	Fort Wayne							
3.	346	Chapla, Erin	33:11.176	Runner	Fort Wayne							
4.	409	Wilson, Jamie	35:56.596	Runner	Huntertown							
5.	101	Miller, Michelle	43:19.310	Runner								
6.	366	Harding, Kim	44:48.730	Runner	Fort Wayne							
7.	392	Rehm, Michelle	47:13.496	Runner	Fort Wayne							
8.	344	Calabresi, Aj	52:30.926	Runner	Fort Wayne							
9.	380	Miller, Mandi	57:53.680	Runner	Fort Wayne							
<u>Female 50-99</u>												
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City							
1.	388	Rank, Karen	28:49.586	Runner	Van Wert							
2.	389	Rapp, Becky	29:22.820	Runner	Fort Wayne							
3.	341	Brockhouse, Rita	31:34.880	Runner	Fort Wayne							
4.	395	Ruden, Barbara	48:44.970	Runner	Fort Wayne							
5.	410	Wood, Jeanette	50:32.160	Runner	Fort Wayne							
<u>Female 60-69</u>												
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City							
1.	369	Kingsbury, Roxanne	31:13.170	Runner	Fort Wayne							
				_								
2.	382	Murphy, Beverly	31:13.576	Runner	Fort Wayne							
<ol> <li>3.</li> </ol>	382 375	Murphy, Beverly  Mcdonough, Luann	31:13.576 51:27.640	Runner	Fort Wayne							